
 

bqwJpq=MMQV=oJd_JMOJMNKÇçÅ= pí~åÇW=MM=

faJkêKW=

p é ~ ê É = m ~ ê í ë =

m áéÉ = Å ä É~å áåÖ =åçòò ä É = pq J QV Lo =
f í Éã Jk ç K = O M = M M Q V = K = K = K =

=

=

OM=MMQV=RMM= NLQ�=cbj^ib= MRM=EPñF=

mçëK= fíÉãJkçK= aÉëÅêáéíáçå= = mçëK= fíÉãJkçK= aÉëÅêáéíáçå=

1 04 0000 812 Housing 1/4“ female  3 04 0000 790  Lock washer 

2 01 0000 270  Nozzle 050 (3x)  4 04 0000 780  Screw M5 x 6 

 
OM=MMQV=RMR= NLQ�=cbj^ib= MSM=EPñF=

mçëK= fíÉãJkçK= aÉëÅêáéíáçå= = mçëK= fíÉãJkçK= aÉëÅêáéíáçå=

1 04 0000 812 Housing 1/4“ female  3 04 0000 790  Lock washer 

2 01 0000 290  Nozzle 060 (3x)  4 04 0000 780  Screw M5 x 6 

 
OM=MMQV=RNM= NLQ�=cbj^ib= MUM=EPñF=

mçëK= fíÉãJkçK= aÉëÅêáéíáçå= = mçëK= fíÉãJkçK= aÉëÅêáéíáçå=

1 04 0000 812 Housing 1/4“ female  3 04 0000 790  Lock washer 

2 01 0000 280  Nozzle  080 (3x)  4 04 0000 780  Screw M5 x 6 

 
OM=MMQV=RRM= NLU�=cbj^ib= MRM=EPñF=

mçëK= fíÉãJkçK= aÉëÅêáéíáçå= = mçëK= fíÉãJkçK= aÉëÅêáéíáçå=

1 04 0000 822  Housing 1/8“ female  3 04 0000 790  Lock washer 

2 01 0000 270  Nozzle 050 (3x)  4 04 0000 780  Screw M5 x 6 

 
OM=MMQV=RRR= NLU�=cbj^ib= MSM=EPñF=

mçëK= fíÉãJkçK= aÉëÅêáéíáçå= = mçëK= fíÉãJkçK= aÉëÅêáéíáçå=

1 04 0000 822  Housing 1/8“ female  3 04 0000 790  Lock washer 

2 01 0000 290  Nozzle 060 (3x)  4 04 0000 780  Screw M5 x 6 

 
OM=MMQV=RSM= NLU�=cbj^ib= MUM=EPñF=

mçëK= fíÉãJkçK= aÉëÅêáéíáçå= = mçëK= fíÉãJkçK= aÉëÅêáéíáçå=

1 04 0000 822  Housing 1/8“ female  3 04 0000 790  Lock washer 

2 01 0000 280  Nozzle  080 (3x)  4 04 0000 780  Screw M5 x 6 

 
OM=MMQV=SMM= NLQ�=kmq=cbj^ib= MRM=EPñF=

mçëK= fíÉãJkçK= aÉëÅêáéíáçå= = mçëK= fíÉãJkçK= aÉëÅêáéíáçå=

1 04 0000 810  Housing 1/4“ NPT female  3 04 0000 790  Lock washer 

2 01 0000 270  Nozzle  050 (3x)  4 04 0000 780  Screw M5 x 6 

 
OM=MMQV=SNM= NLQ�=kmq=cbj^ib= MUM=EPñF=

mçëK= fíÉãJkçK= aÉëÅêáéíáçå= = mçëK= fíÉãJkçK= aÉëÅêáéíáçå=

1 04 0000 810  Housing 1/4“ NPT female  3 04 0000 790  Lock washer 

2 01 0000 280  Nozzle  080 (3x)  4 04 0000 780  Screw M5 x 6 

 
OM=MMQV=SRM= NLU�=kmq=cbj^ib= MUM=EPñF=

mçëK= fíÉãJkçK= aÉëÅêáéíáçå= = mçëK= fíÉãJkçK= aÉëÅêáéíáçå=

1 04 0000 820  Housing 1/8“ NPT female  3 04 0000 790  Lock washer 

2 01 0000 270  Nozzle  050 (3x)  4 04 0000 780  Screw M5 x 6 
 

1
2

3 4


